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Pituitary Instruments
 Micro Forceps and Scissors

Length Of Shaft 16 cm

Micro Forceps

Micro Forceps

Straight

Straight

Cup-Shaped Forceps

Straight

Angled Up

Angled Up

Curved Left

Curved Right

4 mm

32-11424-01

32-11424-03

32-11426-01
O 01 mm

32-11426-02
O 25 mm

32-11426-03

Nicola
32-11428-01

Fahlbusch
32-11428-02

32-11428-03

32-11428-04

Oval Cup Jaws
/

/

Yasargil-Nicola
32-11424-02

6 mm
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